
Madison
Lake

Eagle
Lake

Route Segment
17 (HWY 14
Option)

Route Segment
17 (HWY

14 Option)

Route
Segment 17 (HWY

14 Option)

EAGLES NEST
AERODROME

BAHNSEN

DISTRICT
ONE
HOSPITAL

FARIBAULT
MUNI

PETES

DODGE CENTER

NORTHFIELD
HOSPITAL

ALLINA HOSPITAL
& CLINIC
OWATONNA

OWATONNA DEGNER RGNL

STANTON
AIRFIELD

SODBUSTER
STRIP

LE SUEUR MUNIMINNESOTA
VALLEY

HEALTH CENTER

HOPPE SKY RANCH

MANKATO
RGNL

UNDERLAND
AIRSTRIP

B & D
FLYERS INTL

TUMA PRIVATE

WASECA MUNI

WELLS MUNI

Private
Airstrip

Owatonna

Faribault

WatervilleMankato Morristown

Zumbrota
298

299

20

68

93

58

251

3

246

109

83

57

21

99

19

22

13

56

30

60

£¤218

£¤52

£¤169

£¤14

£¤14

£¤14

£¤14 £¤14

£¤14

£¤14 £¤14

§̈¦90

§̈¦35

Zumbro River, North
Fork

S
tra

ig
h

t
R

iver

Zumbro River

M
in

ne
so

ta

Rive
r

Rice
County

Le Sueur
County

Olmsted
County

Dodge
County

Blue Earth
County Steele

County

Goodhue
County

Waseca
County

NORTH ROCHESTER

SUBSTATION

WEST FARIBAULT

SUBSTATION

EASTWOOD

SUBSTATION

BYRON

SUBSTATION

Barr Footer:  ArcGISPro, 5/2/2025 1:04 PM File: \\barr.com\gis\Projects\23\40\1013\Maps\EIS\EIS_Mapping.aprx Layout: Map 3-7 ROW Sharing and Paralleling User: VAW

*Note: Not all right-of-way sharing and
paralleling combinations are shown.

Map 5

I

ROW Sharing or Paralleling with
Existing Infrastructure:*

Double Circuited

Paralleling Existing
Transmission Line

Following railroad, road, or
trail, but not transmission line

Division Lines (Property, Field,
or Section line)

Does not follow existing
infrastructure or division lines

Other Segments

Substation

Public Water Watercourse

Public Ditch/Altered Natural
Watercourse

Public Waters Basins

Municipal Boundary

County Boundary

Private Airport

Public Airport

Minnesota Rail Lines

0 5 10
Miles

Segment 17
Hwy 14
option

Seg4

Seg2Seg1
Seg3

ROUTE SEGMENT 17
(HWY 14 OPTION)

ROW SHARING
AND PARALLELING

Mankato - Mississippi River
Transmission Line Project


